Small but mighty.
The Pocket Driver packs a 60 or 100 watt punch
despite being ¼ the size of a conventional driver!
• Small size without compromising performance
• Minimal shadowing
• Small size eliminates the need for remote mounting
• Fits into a wide range of applications
• High power factor
• Multivolt input (120V/277V)
• Lightweight and easy to store
• Suitable for dry and damp locations
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 7.1.18
POCKET DRIVERS
CONSTANT VOLTAGE LED
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number
Max. Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Voltage
Input
Voltage
Max. Input
Current
Typical Efficiency
at 120V
Typical Efficiency
at 240V
Typical Efficiency
at 277V
Class 2
US Canada
KTLD-60-UV-12V-MC1 60W 5A 12V 120/277Vac
0.70A @120V
0.30A @277V
89% 91% 91% ✓ ✓
KTLD-100-UV-24V-MC2 100W 4A 24V 120/277Vac
1.05A @120V
0.48A @277V
89% 92% 92% ✓ ✓
 *under 120/277Vac input with 80~100% load condition
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Catalog Number Overall Length Mounting Case Length Height Width
KTLD-60-UV-12V-MC1 5.67” 5.51” 5.12” 0.78” 0.78”
Catalog Number Overall Length Mounting Case Length Height Width
KTLD-100-UV-24V-MC2 5.94” 5.78” 5.40’’ 1.03” 0.78”
 5.94”
1.03”
0.78”
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (ACTUAL SIZE)
 5.67”
0.78”
0.78”